
Probus Club of the Sussex Weald Talks Programme

2026 Date Note Subject Speaker

Tue 6 Jan An Inspector Calls - confessions of a police speaker Neil Sadler

2025 Date Note Subject Speaker

Tue 2 Dec The Home Guard - what really happened Steve Bird
Tue 4 Nov tba
Tue 7 Oct The Iranian Embassy Siege 1980 - the legal aftermath Charles Garraway
Tue 2 Sep English Coins and Tokens David Rudling
Tue 5 Aug Witches, Warlocks and Wellingtons Dr Janet Pennington

Tue 1 Jul The Channel Tunnel Bob Hart
Tue 10 Jun AGM

Tue 13 May The Rise of Modern Day Turkey - a perspective from a Foreign Office 
official who lived and worked there.

Hugh Thomas

Tue 1 Apr Canine Partners - Transforming lives by partnering disabled people with 
amazing assistance dogs.

Bonnie Tse

Tue 4 Mar Sextant to Sat Nav - Stories about flying before cockpits became so 
automated up to the present day.

Peter Griffiths

Tue 4 Feb Climate Change
How to keep up with the grandchildren.

Bill Avenel

Tue 7 Jan Whitbread Round The World Yacht Race
My experiences as a crew member on the Great Britain II yacht.

Ian Worley


